

N.H-105 PARADITH TO JETIYAH I PASWAN TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 N.D.B

Ac.No:- MM657-ND8 - BRRP-288-DB4-2

Executive Engineer

R.W.D.(W) Division

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Keethi

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No:- 07/S.B.D/ 2022-23

Measurement Book

1203

Sri RAMANAND SINGH

2nd on A/c bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of work - NH-105 Paschim To					
Jatiyahi Paschim To					
Agency - Sri Ramamand Singh					
Assess - 07 S.B. 2 / 2022-23					
MMSY NOB-BRRP-288					
DBUT-2					
Q.O.S - 07/06/2022					
Q.O.C - 06/06/2023					
1/ Setting out Bench					
mark Pillars					

Qty = 2.0 NOS vide TMBP ₇					
@RS 4016.13/- = 8032					
2) Construction of R & W					
Same reference pillar					
Qty = 8.0 NOS vide TMBP ₇					
@RS 1851.82 = 14815.00					
3) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Jume					
Qty = 6897.33 vide TMBP ₇					
@RS 52970.33 = 364972					
4) Excavation for Road					
work with mu - do -					
Qty = 150.00 m ³ V.T.M. BP ₇					
@RS 75.57 RS = 11335.00					
Continuation					
RS = 70679.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of embankment with material lead 1000					
Qty = 998.508 wide TMB P.No. 8					
@ RS 190.07 =					189786.00
Lead for 100 M					
Qty = 2329.852 m ³ V.T. MB					
@ RS 154.28 =					359450.00
6) Construction of Subgr & earthen shoulder					
Qty = 696.282 m ³ wide TMB					
Qty = 32.13 m ³ wide TMB					
Qty = 19.63 m ³ wide TMB					
Qty = 451.80 m ³ wide TMB P.No. 15					
Qty = 1199.84 m ³ wide TMB					
@ RS 191.76 =					230082.00
7) Construction of U.S.B with well & ch					
Qty = 846.6 m ³ wide TMB P.No. 8					
@ RS 2820.95 =					2395836.00
8) Lrv and Laying, embank & Rolling					
Qty = 393.745 m ³ wide TMB P.No. 8					
+ 16.88					
@ 3535.03 =					1391900.00
9) P.M. and Fixing					
Quantity Brick (MB)					
Qty = 2 No wide TMB P.No. 9					
@ 970853 Rs. =					1941700.00

Continuation

Rs. = 4716822

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Providing & applying prime coat SS-1 emulsion - do -					
Qty = 4163.21 m ² vide TMB P.No. 15					
@ RS 41.01					RS = 170733 = 00
11) Providing & applying Tack coat RS-1 emulsion - do -					
Qty = 4163.21 vide TMB P.No. 14					
@ RS 14.02					RS = 58368 = 00
12) Providing & applying Roller M.S.S. Primer mls. - do -					
Qty = 4163.21 m ² vide T.M.B					
				P.No. 13 to 14	
@ RS 197.92					RS = 823982 = 00
13) Construction of under P.C.C M30 Pavement do -					
Qty = 216.12 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 13					
@ RS 7127.92					RS = 1540486 = 00
					RS = 7310391 = 00
Add for U.S.T 12%					877246 = 00
Add for L.C 1%					73104 = 00
Add. S.F					(+1) 01198 = 00
					RS = 83,61,939 = 00
As per Agor below					5.55, 464088 = 00

2nd. Previous bill Continuation (-) 7897,851 = 00

Ranjan
26/04/2023
J.E

26/4/2023

4942931 = 00

2954920 = 00

26/4/23